
No 26 Mumbai, Tuesday, February 4, 2025 www.freepressjournal.inTHE  FREE PRESS JOURNAL

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Secured Assets under the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest 

(Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) and Mortgagor (s) in particular that the below described immovable / movable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor 

Banks namely Punjab National Bank; erstwhile United Bank of India and erstwhile Oriental Bank of Commerce and the constructive/physical/ symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the 

respective secured creditor Banks, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” basis on the date as mentioned in the table herein below, for recovery of its dues due to these above named secured 

creditor banks from the respective Borrower(s), Mortgagor(s) and Guarantor(s). The Reserve price and the earnest money deposit is mentioned in the table below against the respective properties.

SCHEDULE OF THE SECURED ASSETS

SALE NOTICE FOR 

SALE OF SECURED ASSETS 

UNDER SARFAESI ACT

Mumbai Western Circle SASTRA,     
PNB, Pragati Towers, 3rd Floor,Plot no C-9, G-Block, Bandra 

Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai- 400 051. 
Email : cs4444@pnb.co.in

Together for the better

Sr.
No.

Name of the Branch

Name of the Account

Name & addresses of the  Borrower(s) / 

Mortgagor(s) / Guarantors  Account

Description of the Immovable Properties  
Mortgaged

Name of Mortgagor /Owner of property

A) Date of Demand Notice u/s 13(2) 
of SARFESI ACT 2002

B) Outstanding Amount as on NPA 
date

C) Possession Date u/s 13(4) of 
SARFESI ACT 2002

D) Nature of Possession 
Symbolic/ Physical/ Constructive

A) Reserve Price

B) EMD (to be 
deposited MSTC 

wallet before Auction 
Date) 

C) Bid Increase 
Amount

Name & No. of the 
contact person

Details of the 
encumbrances known 

to the secured creditors  

Date / Time of 
E-Auction

1

2

CIRCLE SASTRA MUMBAI WESTERN
Mr Bharat Vishnu Shinde
Flat No 303,3rd Floor,b Wing, Sai Raj Building 
No.2, Bhopar Nandivli, Desale Pada, Near Varad 
Vinayak Hall, Dombivali (E)-421202.

CIRCLE SASTRA MUMBAI WESTERN
Mr Khurshed Juned Ansari
Flat No 302,3rd Floor, New Sunder Mahal CHSL, 
Behind old Petrol Pump, Mira Bhayender Road 
Mira Road East, District-Thane-401107.

Flat No 303,3rd Floor,B Wing,Sai Raj Building 
No.2,Bhopar Nandivli, Desale Pada,
Near Varad Vinayak Hall,Dombivali (E)-421202.
Area Admn 430 sq. ft Built up (including common 
areas) 

Flat No 302,3rd Floor, New Sunder Mahal CHSL, 
Behind old Petrol Pump, Mira Bhayender Road Mira 
Road East, District-Thane-401107.
Old Survey No 491/4, New Survey No 84/4, Area 
Admn 520 sq.ft BUA. Landmark Universal Asmita 
High School in the name of Mr Khurshed Juned Ansari

A)  03-07-2017
B) Rs . 6,59,302 /- plus further interest 
and charges since date of NPA.
C) 05-10-2017
D) Symbolic

A)  03-02-2023
B) Rs . 8,52,214.45  /- plus further 
interest and charges since date of 
NPA.
C) 28-07-2023
D) Symbolic

A) Rs 23,40,000/-
B) Rs 2,34,000/-
C) Rs 5,000/-

A) Rs 42,12,000/-
B) Rs 4,21,200 /-
C) Rs 5,000/-

Any unpaid society 
maintenance dues 

,unpaid utility bills etc. 
Any other

Encumbrances not 
known to Authorised 

Officer
------------------

Mobile
9935189143
9903085950
9920267874

Any unpaid society 
maintenance dues 

,unpaid utility bills etc. 
Any other

Encumbrances not 
known to Authorised 

Officer
------------------

Mobile
9935189143
9903085950
9920267874

06-03-2025
11:00am to 
04:00pm

06-03-2025
11:00am to 
04:00pm

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Conditions prescribed in the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 and to the following further conditions.
1) The properties are being sold on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS” and “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER  THERE IS BASIS”
2) The particulars of Secured Assets specified in the Schedule hereinabove have been stated to the best of the information of the Authorised Officer , but the Authorised Officer shall not be answerable for any error, 
misstatement or omission in this proclamation.
3) The Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform at the Website baanknet.com/ on (as per date mentioned in above) @ 11:00 AM TO 04:00 PM.
4)  For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer – baanknet.com/ & www.pnbindia.in
5) Any Unpaid Society Due, Maintenance or other charges not known to authorized officer.
6) Name of Contact Persons: Satyendra Mishra: 9903085950, Sunil Kumar : 9935189143,Kiran Shingade: 9920267874

Date: 04.02.2025
Place: Mumbai 

Sd/- 
Authorized Officer

Punjab National Bank
 Secured Creditor

nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m  
eha A{^¶§Vm {d^mJ 

B©-{Z{dXm gyMZm 
--------------------------------------------------------------------
{Z{dXm gyMZm H«$. n‘nm/~m§YH$m‘/65241/à.H«$. 165/491/2025                     {XZm§H$… 03/02/2025 
Am¶w³V, nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m Imbrb Z‘yX H$m‘mH$arVm gmd©O{ZH$ ~m§YH$m‘ {d^mJ, H|$Ðr¶ gmd©O{ZH$ 
~m§YH$m‘ {d^mJ, ‘hmamï´> OrdZ àm{YH$aU, {gS>H$mo BË¶mXr emgH$s¶/{Z‘ emgH$s¶ (Central 
Government/State Government/Government undertaking) {d^mJmV Imbrb H$m‘mgmR>r Zm|XUrH¥$V nmÌ 
AZw^dr R>oHo$XmamH$Sy>Z ~r-1 eV‘mZ nÜXVrZwgma B©-{Z{dXm ‘mJ{dV AmhoV. 

A. H«$. {Z{dXm H«$. H$m‘mMo Zmd {Z{dXm a³H$‘ 
(Without GST)

1 PMC/CE/280/ 
2024-25

nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m hÔrVrb à^mJ g{‘Vr - A, 
à^mJ H«$. 1 VimoOo ¶oWrb em§Vr Hw$Q>r ‘R> Vo {demb 
nmQ>rb (^moB©anmS>m) ¶m§À¶m Kamn¶ªV nmdgmir Zmë¶mMo 
~m§YH$m‘ H$aUo.

1,35,59,953/-

¶m H$m‘mÀ¶m B©-{Z{dXoÀ¶m ewÜXrnÌH$m~m~VMr ‘m{hVr emgZmÀ¶m  "http://mahatenders.gov.in' ¶m g§Ho$VñWimda  
{X. 05/02/2025 amoOr à{gÕ H$aÊ¶mV ¶ooB©b. g§~§{YV {Z{dXmYmaH$m§Zr ¶mMr Zm|X ¿¶mdr. 

ghr/- 
A{V[a³V Am¶w³V 

nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI (DRT 1)
2nd Floor, Colaba, Telephone Bhavan, Colaba Market, Mumbai-400 005

(5th Floor, Scindia House, Ballard, Mumbai-400 001)

Case No. : TA/894/2023
Summons under Sub-section (4) of Section 19 of the Act, read with 

Sub-Rule (2A) of rule 5 of the Debt Recovery Tribunal (Procedure) Rules, 1993. 

UNION BANK OF INDIA
VS

JANJIRA FARMAS KAZI
To,
(1) JANJIRA FARMS KAZI, D/W/S/o. 2001/2002, Yugandhra, The Vasundhara II CHS., 

Plot No. 13 / 14, Section 8, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-410 210, Navi 
Mumbai, Maharashtra-410 210.

(2) SARFARAZ KAZI, 2001/2002, Yugandhra, The Vasundhara II CHS., Plot No. 13 / 14, 
Section 8, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-410 210.

(3) JAVED KAZI, 2001/2002, Yugandhra, The Vasundhara II CHS., Plot No. 13 / 14, 
Section 8, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-410 210.

(4) HAWABI KAZI, 2001/2002, Yugandhra, The Vasundhara II CHS., Plot No. 13 / 14, 
Section 8, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-410 210.

(6) KAMAL KASAM KAZI, 2001/2002, Yugandhra, The Vasundhara II CHS., Plot No. 13 
/ 14, Section 8, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-410 210.

(7) MISBAH JAVED KAZI, 2001/2002, Yugandhra, The Vasundhara II CHS., Plot No. 13 
/ 14, Section 8, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-410 210.

(8) FARZANA KAMAL KAZI, 2001/2002, Yugandhra, The Vasundhara II CHS., Plot No. 
13 / 14, Section 8, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-410 210.

SUMMONS
WHEREAS, TA/894/2023 was listed before Hon'ble Presiding Of昀cer / Registrar 

on 20.12.2024.
WHEREAS, this Hon'ble Tribunal is pleased to issue Summons / Notice on the said 

Application under section 19(4) of the Act, (OA) 昀led against you for recovery of debts of 
` 2,25,67,906.13 (Application Along with Copies of Documents etc. Annexed).

In accordance with sub-section (4) of section 19 of the Act, you, the defendants are 
directed as under:-
 (i) To show cause within Thirty days of the service of summons as to why relief 

prayed for should not be granted;
 (ii) To disclose particulars of properties or assets other than properties and assets 

speci昀ed by the applicant under Serial Number 3A of the Original Application;
 (iii) You are restrained from dealing with or disposing of secured assets or such other 

assets and properties disclosed under Serial Number 3A of the original application, 
pending hearing and disposal of the application for attachment of properties;

 (iv) You shall not transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise, except in the ordinary 
course of his business any of the assets over which security interest is created and 
/ or other assets and properties speci昀ed or disclosed under Serial Number 3A of 
the original application without the prior approval of the Tribunal;

 (v) You shall be liable to account for the sale proceeds realized by sale of secured 
assets or other assets and proprieties in the ordinary course of business and 
deposit such sale proceeds in the account maintained with the bank or 昀nancial 
institutions holding security interest over such assets. 

You are also directed to 昀le the written statement with a copy thereof furnished to the 
applicant and to appear before Registrar on 16.04.2025 at 10:30 A. M. failing which 
the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.
Given under my hand and the Seal of This Tribunal on this date 01.01.2025. 

 Sd/-
 Signature of the Of昀cer Authorised to issue summons
 Registrar,

Note : Strike out whichever is not applicable. Mumbai, D. R. T. No. 1

Form No. 3 [See Regulation-15 (1)(a)] / 16 (3) 

EXH. No. 8413

Notice is hereby given that the below mentioned property Document 
bearing original sale deed dated 05/04/1995 Sr no. BVD-301/1995 
registered at sub register office Bhiwandi has been misplaced by 
Vikram Mahadev Kokane and not traceable yet.  The report of the 
same has been lodged at the  Shree Nagar police station. If found kindly 
inform to our below mentioned address within 14 days. If this document 
misuses by someone in future it will not be considered legally binding 

Property Details
All that piece and parcel of the Property , which is being constructed at 
Val, Near Mahanagar Gas Pump, Bhiwandi Survey No. 18/02/A2, 
Old No. 27/2, Sadguru Compound, Gala No. A-6 within the 
jurisdiction of village Val , Taluka : Bhiwandi,  District : Thane, 
state : Maharashtra

PUBLIC NOTICE

Sd/-

   Adv. Vaibhav E. Bhoir
461, Nandan Arcade Building, Near Ashok Nagar Gate, 

Juna Jakat Naka, Bhiwandi Thane Mob. 9822244303


